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NATIVE NAME: HULLS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC

DOC LOG ID: 57393

CITY: AUBURNDALE

View email records

CHAZ ID:FLR000234492
COUNTY: POLK

JHWG Email Template = RMH Email Templates = RUOH Email Template =JRHWT Email Template 2 Notification Approvals

ZIRHWT Approvals JRUOH Approvals ZJRMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type
HWG
RHWT
RMH
RUOH

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type

520776 HWT
520782 MP
524905 HWR
524907 UoP
Processes

Document Type

HWG
HWG
HWG

HWG

RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT

RHWT

Primary Type
Y

N
N
N

Email

bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com

bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com

bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com

bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com

Process
Logged
Completeness Review
Ready for Data Entry

FDM Facility Created

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information
Ready for Data Entry

Data Entry Completed

Native ID

FLR000234492
FLR000234492
FLR000234492
FLR000234492

Date
04/02/2020
04/14/2020
04/14/2020

04/14/2020

04/02/2020

04/02/2020

06/17/2020

06/24/2020

06/24/2020

Discontinued On

Native Name

Hulls Environmental Services Inc
Hulls Environmental Services Inc
Hulls Environmental Services Inc

Hulls Environmental Services Inc

Author Delete

SIMMONS_JLS
SIMMONS_JLS
SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_JLS

SIMMONS_JILS
HORLICK_S
HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

X X X X X KX XX

HORLICK_S
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RHWT Final Review 06/24/2020 HORLICK_S *
RHWT Notification Letter Emailed 06/24/2020 HORLICK_S x
RHWT Booked into Oculus $¢% 06/25/2020 THURSBY_K b 4
RMH Logged 04/02/2020 SIMMONS_JLS *
RMH Completeness Review 04/02/2020 HORLICK_S *
RMH Ready for Data Entry 04/20/2020 HORLICK_S *
RMH Data Entry Completed 04/20/2020 HORLICK_S *
RMH Final Review 04/20/2020 HORLICK_S *
RMH Notification Letter Emailed 04/20/2020 HORLICK_S *
RMH Booked into Oculus ¢ 04/23/2020 THURSBY_K b4
RUOH Logged 04/02/2020 SIMMONS_JLS *
RUOH Completeness Review 04/02/2020 ASHWOOD_J] *
RUOH Waiting for information 04/02/2020 ASHWOOD_J] *
RUOH Ready for Data Entry 06/24/2020 ASHWOOD_J] *
RUOH Data Entry Completed 06/24/2020 ASHWOOD_J] *
RUOH Final Review 06/24/2020 ASHWOOD_J *
RUOH Notification Letter Emailed 06/24/2020 ASHWOOD_J] *
RUOH Booked into Oculus 4% 06/25/2020 THURSBY_K 4
Add A New Process
Document Type Process Date
|Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG) | v| |Final Review v| |06/25/2020
Comments
Document Date Comment Author
Type
General 4/50/2020 Notification is not signed. SIMMONS_JLS
Comment
HWG 04/14/2020 Received signed pages under separate cover. SIMMONS_JLS
HWG 04/14/2020 Initial data-entry complete. Waiting on approval to promote. SIMMONS_JLS
Email sent to Ben Skidmore: The Department has received your 8700 -12 FL Form, Florida Notification of
Regulated Waste Activity. Your EPA ID # is FLR000234492. Please use this number on the required forms.
Your Hazardous Waste Transporter (HWT) registration cannot be processed until we receive the required
documents listed below (blank forms attached for your convenience). ¢ Certificate of Liability Insurance
RHWT 06/17/2020 Hazardous Waste Transporter and Used Oil Handler form hand signed by an authorized agent of the HORLICK_S
insurance provider (expected to be mailed by the insurance provider). Please submit the required
documents as soon as possible so that your HWT registration can be processed. As soon as possible, please
mail the required forms to: DEP Waste Management Divisioné HWPP, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd.
Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400 Let me know if you have any questions or comments. Thanks
RHWT 06/24/2020 Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received. HORLICK_S
RHWT 06/24/2020 Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received. HORLICK_S
RMH 04/20/2020 Processed as transporter only of Hg lamps or devices. HORLICK_S
RUOH 06/17/2020 Received original 8700 form, registration fee, and training manual statement. ASHWOOD_]
RUOH 06/24/2020 Received original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good. ASHWOOD_J]

Add A New Comment

https://prodenv.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/57393/document-details

6/25/2020



Pending Document Details Page 3 of 3

Document Type Comments

|Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG) [\ |
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