MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List]

[Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

Pending Document Details

NATIVE NAME: HULLS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC

DOC LOG ID: 57393 **CHAZ ID:**FLR000234492

CITY: AUBURNDALE COUNTY: POLK

View email records

HWG Email Template RMH Email Templates RUOH Email Template RHWT Email Template Notification Approvals RHWT Approvals RUOH Approvals RMH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RMH	N	
RUOH	N	

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
520776	HWT	bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000234492	Hulls Environmental Services Inc
520782	MP	bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000234492	Hulls Environmental Services Inc
524905	HWR	bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000234492	Hulls Environmental Services Inc
524907	UOP	bskidmore@hullsenvironmental.com	FLR000234492	Hulls Environmental Services Inc
_				

Processes

Document Type	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Completeness Review	04/14/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	04/14/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	FDM Facility Created	04/14/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	04/02/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Waiting for information	06/17/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	06/24/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	06/24/2020	HORLICK_S	×

RHWT	Final Review	06/24/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	06/24/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	06/25/2020	THURSBY_K	×
RMH	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RMH	Completeness Review	04/02/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Ready for Data Entry	04/20/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Data Entry Completed	04/20/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Final Review	04/20/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Notification Letter Emailed	04/20/2020	HORLICK_S	×
RMH	Booked into Oculus	04/23/2020	THURSBY_K	×
RUOH	Logged	04/02/2020	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	04/02/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	04/02/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	06/24/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	06/24/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Final Review	06/24/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Notification Letter Emailed	06/24/2020	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	06/25/2020	THURSBY_K	×

Add A New Process

Document Type	Process	Date	
Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG) V Final Review		06/25/2020	Add Process

Comments

Date	Comment	Author
04/20/2020	Notification is not signed.	SIMMONS_JLS
04/14/2020	Received signed pages under separate cover.	SIMMONS_JLS
04/14/2020	Initial data-entry complete. Waiting on approval to promote.	SIMMONS_JLS
06/17/2020	Email sent to Ben Skidmore: The Department has received your 8700 -12 FL Form, Florida Notification of Regulated Waste Activity. Your EPA ID # is FLR000234492. Please use this number on the required forms. Your Hazardous Waste Transporter (HWT) registration cannot be processed until we receive the required documents listed below (blank forms attached for your convenience). ¿ Certificate of Liability Insurance Hazardous Waste Transporter and Used Oil Handler form hand signed by an authorized agent of the insurance provider (expected to be mailed by the insurance provider). Please submit the required documents as soon as possible so that your HWT registration can be processed. As soon as possible, please mail the required forms to: DEP Waste Management Division¿HWPP, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400 Let me know if you have any questions or comments. Thanks	HORLICK_S
06/24/2020	Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received.	HORLICK_S
06/24/2020	Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received.	HORLICK_S
04/20/2020	Processed as transporter only of Hg lamps or devices.	HORLICK_S
06/17/2020	Received original 8700 form, registration fee, and training manual statement.	ASHWOOD_J
06/24/2020	Received original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good.	ASHWOOD_J
	04/20/2020 04/14/2020 04/14/2020 06/17/2020 06/24/2020 06/24/2020 04/20/2020 06/17/2020	Notification is not signed. 04/20/2020 Received signed pages under separate cover. 04/14/2020 Initial data-entry complete. Waiting on approval to promote. Email sent to Ben Skidmore: The Department has received your 8700 -12 FL Form, Florida Notification of Regulated Waste Activity. Your EPA ID # is FLR000234492. Please use this number on the required forms. Your Hazardous Waste Transporter (HWT) registration cannot be processed until we receive the required documents listed below (blank forms attached for your convenience). ¿ Certificate of Liability Insurance Hazardous Waste Transporter and Used Oil Handler form hand signed by an authorized agent of the insurance provider (expected to be mailed by the insurance provider). Please submit the required documents as soon as possible so that your HWT registration can be processed. As soon as possible, please mail the required forms to: DEP Waste Management Division¿HWPP, MS4560 2600 Blair Stone Rd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400 Let me know if you have any questions or comments. Thanks 06/24/2020 Updated HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received. 06/24/2020 Processed as transporter only of Hg lamps or devices. 06/17/2020 Received original 8700 form, registration fee, and training manual statement.

Add A New Comment

Document Type	Comments	
Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG)		Add Comment
		~
	DEP Home About DEP	